FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)

MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94

RECC



SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

OMB NO. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	101951042	Attorney Docket No. 66371
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Emony Ltd.	Name: Red Be	ss of receiving party(ies) nd Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes ⊠ No	
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change		48, Sokolov Street Suite 17 sharon State: Israel ZIP: 47235
☐ Other Execution Date: August 28, 2001		and address(es) attached? □ Yes 図 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a ne A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/376,512	B. Patent No.(s)	JAN 1 1 2002
Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Additional numbers attached? Yes No 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Name: Kenneth H. Samples FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY	7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:		o be charged to deposit account No. 1122
Street Address: Suite 1600 120 South LaSalle Street City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 600	8. Deposit Account 06-1135 (Attach duplicate of	: Number:
16/2002 AAHMED1 00000086 061135 09376512 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Kenneth H. Samples 25,747 Name of Person Signing Registration No. Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:3		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



The State of Israel Companies Ordinance, 5759 - 1999

Certificate Attesting to Change of Name

I hereby certify that, in accordance with Section 31(b) of the Companies Ordinance, 5759 - 1999, the following company:

EMONY LTD.

shall henceforth be called

Red Bend Ltd.

Granted by my signature in Jerusalem,

(27th of Av, 5760) 28 August 01

Company number 512605064

(-)

For the Registrar of Companies



ea, utlu 790509275

בייז אב תשיים

ting enrian the etriudia

Red Bend Ltd

ע בנד בעיימ

ur var laktr refu eva

EMONY LTD

אמנני בליים

trigh value der verp is (e) énig enspir, nævenv - 8881 Rit anur énspir

העודת שינוי שם של חברה

שנינע ישראל - 1999

-CALL LABORIO

TWO RALLA

REEL: 012455 FRAME: 0660

SZOS E SZE OTI YNOME

RECORDED: 01/11/2002